
List of Holidays for Session 2022-2023: 

S. No. Day Date Holiday Name 

1 Sunday 10 April,2022 Ram Navami 

2 Thursday 14 April, 2022 Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 

3 Friday 15 April, 2022 Himachal Day, Good Friday 

4 Tuesday 3 May, 2022 Parshuram Jayanti / Eid Ul Fitr 

5 Monday 16 May, 2022 Budh Purnima 

6 Thursday 2 June, 2022 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

7 Tuesday 14 June, 2022 Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 

8 Sunday 10 July, 2022 Bakrid 

9 Tuesday 9 August, 2022 Muharram 

10 Thursday 11 August, 2022 Raksha Bandhan 

11 Monday 15 August, 2022 Independence day 

12 Friday 19 August, 2022 Janmashatmi 

13 Sunday 2 October, 2022 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 

14 Wednesday 5 October, 2022 Dussehra 

15 Sunday 09 October, 2022 Maharishi Valmiki’s  Birthday 

16 Thursday 13 October, 2022 Karwachauth 

17 Monday 24 October, 2022 Diwali 

18 Wednesday 26 October, 2022 Bhaidooj 

19 Tuesday 08 November, 2022 Gurunanak Dev Jayanti 

20 Sunday 25 November, 2022 Christmas Day 

21 Sunday 
15 January, 2023 

  
Makarsakranti 

22 Saturday 18 February, 2023 Mahashivratri 

23 Wednesday 8 March, 2023 Holi 

  

 


